2016 UVU Staff Holiday Calendar

Proposal

UVU staff are provided 12 holiday days off per year. Proposal includes state approved holidays, along
with corresponding dates in the Academic Calendar for 2016-17. Where there were choices, dates

were chosen based on preference of UVU staff with input by PACE board. These have been reviewed

and accepted by the PACE General Board, and approved by President’s Council. Calendar now requires

Board of Trustee approval.

Date

Event

Friday, January 1, 2016

New Year's Day

Monday, January 18, 2016

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 15, 2016

Presidents Day

Friday, April 8, 2016

Spring Break

Monday, May 30, 2016

Memorial Day

Monday, July 4, 2016

Independence Day

Monday, July 25, 2016

Pioneer Day - Observed

Monday, September 5, 2016

Labor Day

Thursday, November 24, 2016

Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 25, 2016

Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 26, 2016

Holiday Break

Tuesday, December 27, 2016

Holiday Break




